Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

December 2022

Date Day Number of admissions
Dec. 1 Thu. 15, 480
Dec. 2 Fri. 8,474
Dec. 3 Sat. 938
Dec. 4 Sun. 1,114
Dec. b Mon. 1,444
Dec. 6 Tue. 4, 314
Dec. 7 Wed. 9, 091
Dec. 8 Thu. 10, 299
Dec. 9 Fri. 895
Dec. 10 Sat. 1,429
Dec. 11 Sun. 1,775
Dec. 12 Mon. 2,522
Dec. 13 Tue. 4,479
Dec. 14 Wed. 8, 031
Dec. 15 Thu. 4,637
Dec. 16 Fri. 0
Dec. 17 Sat. D, 247
Dec. 18 Sun. 2, 860
Dec. 19 Mon. 4, 406
Dec. 20 Tue. 7,792
Dec. 21 Wed. 0
Dec. 22 Thu. 19, 320
Dec. 23 Fri. 14, 141
Dec. 24 Sat. 11,190
Dec. 25 Sun. 16, 527
Dec. 26 Mon. 20, 322
Dec. 27 Tue. 13, 629
Dec. 28 Wed. 11, 641
Dec. 29 Thu. 11, 781
Dec. 30 Fri. 8,967
Dec. 31 Sat. 12,619

Total

239, 364




